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1 Technician Apprentice Civil 53116 Ms. GADDA MOUNIKESHWARI 03-Feb-26
2 Technician Apprentice Civil 52402 Mr. AMIT MONDAL 03-Feb-26
3 Technician Apprentice Civil 53001 Mr. PROSENJIT BARMAN 03-Feb-26
4 Technician Apprentice Civil 52787 Mr. KALYAN MANNA 03-Feb-26
5 Technician Apprentice Civil 53419 Mr. JOYDEEP PATRA 03-Feb-26
6 Technician Apprentice Civil 51588 Mr. SUMAN SAMANTA 03-Feb-26
7 Technician Apprentice Civil 52572 Ms. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA ALI 03-Feb-26
8 Technician Apprentice Civil 51518 Mr. SHIVANG AGARWAL 03-Feb-26
9 Technician Apprentice Civil 52788 Mr. ANUP GHOSH 03-Feb-26

10 Technician Apprentice Civil 52231 Mr. SOUVIK BHANDARI 03-Feb-26
11 Technician Apprentice Civil 52214 Ms. ADITI BANERJEE 03-Feb-26
12 Technician Apprentice Civil 51228 Mr. AVINASH KUMAR 03-Feb-26
13 Technician Apprentice Civil 53402 Mr. SUPRAKASH CHAIL 03-Feb-26
14 Technician Apprentice Civil 52574 Ms. SANCHITA MANDI 03-Feb-26
15 Technician Apprentice Civil 52607 Ms. SUJATA MONDAL 03-Feb-26
16 Technician Apprentice Civil 51808 Mr. ATANU MONDAL 03-Feb-26
17 Technician Apprentice Civil 51138 Mr. DURJOY MANDAL 03-Feb-26
18 Technician Apprentice Civil 52215 Mr. ANIK SAHA 03-Feb-26
19 Technician Apprentice Civil 52031 Mr. SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 03-Feb-26
20 Technician Apprentice Civil 52902 Mr. SACHIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 03-Feb-26
21 Technician Apprentice Civil 51728 Mr. CHINMAY KUMAR DAS 03-Feb-26
22 Technician Apprentice Civil 51207 Mr. SALMAN 03-Feb-26
23 Technician Apprentice Civil 53496 Mr. SACHIN KUMAR 03-Feb-26
24 Technician Apprentice Civil 53452 Mr. MADHU RUIDAS 03-Feb-26
25 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 53246 Ms. KRUTHIKA PAPPALA 03-Feb-26
26 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 53320 Mr. SOVAN ATTA 03-Feb-26
27 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 53154 Ms. ADITI DAS 03-Feb-26
28 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 51400 Mr. UPPANANTHALA VISHNU 03-Feb-26
29 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52392 Mr. RUDRADIP NASKAR 03-Feb-26
30 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52452 Mr. SUKALE RAJESH SHEKHAR 03-Feb-26
31 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52799 Ms. ANSHU OJHA 03-Feb-26
32 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52272 Mr. MANISH KUMAR 03-Feb-26
33 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52149 Mr. AKASH DEEP DAS 03-Feb-26
34 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 51440 Mr. YUVRAJ SINGH 03-Feb-26
35 Technician Apprentice Electronics & Telecommunication 52639 Ms. ANKITA SEN 03-Feb-26
36 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53017 Ms. ANKITA ANAND 03-Feb-26
37 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53005 Mr. SHUBHAM CHAKRABORTY 03-Feb-26
38 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52107 Mr. SANJU PAL 03-Feb-26
39 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51093 Mr. ATANU RAY 03-Feb-26
40 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52659 Mr. SUBHAM ADHIKARI 03-Feb-26
41 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53300 Mr. ROHIT MANNA 03-Feb-26
42 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51502 Mr. ABHISHEK MAURYA 03-Feb-26
43 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53569 Mr. SHOUBHIK SAMADDAR 03-Feb-26
44 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52699 Mr. SOUVIK NASKAR 03-Feb-26
45 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53264 Mr. SUDHAKAR KUMAR 03-Feb-26
46 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51241 Mr. SUBHO SARKAR 03-Feb-26
47 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51960 Mr. ASHUTOSH PANDEY 03-Feb-26
48 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51176 Mr. SURAJIT BARIK 03-Feb-26
49 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52698 Mr. SAYAN CHANDA 03-Feb-26
50 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51650 Mr. SK SHOEB 03-Feb-26
51 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53455 Mr. SIRAJUDDIN SEKH 03-Feb-26
52 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52164 Mr. RUDRA BISWAS 03-Feb-26
53 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53038 Ms. MOUSUMI SAREN 03-Feb-26
54 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51183 Mr. MONOJIT BARIK 03-Feb-26
55 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53481 Mr. SK ALFAJUDDIN HAQUE 03-Feb-26
56 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52598 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 03-Feb-26
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57 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52249 Mr. NILAY DAS 03-Feb-26
58 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51074 Mr. DEBANJAN GIRI 03-Feb-26
59 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51533 Mr. SUBHRANSU PUHAN 03-Feb-26
60 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51278 Mr. PARTHA PRATIM DAS 03-Feb-26
61 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51796 Ms. PRIYANSIKA KUMARI 03-Feb-26
62 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52711 Mr. DIPTIMAN PARIDA 03-Feb-26
63 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52832 Mr. PRANTICK SEN 03-Feb-26
64 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51760 Mr. OM PRAKASH MEENA 03-Feb-26
65 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53412 Mr. PARTHIB DAS 03-Feb-26
66 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52304 Mr. SK MASUD ALAM 03-Feb-26
67 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52972 Mr. MURAD HOSSAIN 03-Feb-26
68 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52077 Mr. SAGAR DAS 03-Feb-26
69 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52219 Mr. DIPAN GHOSH 03-Feb-26
70 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53118 Mr. DEBANGSU DEY 03-Feb-26
71 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53157 Ms. MOUSUMI DUTTA 03-Feb-26
72 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51968 Mr. RAJENDRA 03-Feb-26
73 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52765 Mr. AFTAB UDDIN SK 03-Feb-26
74 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52791 Mr. JEET KUMAR JANA 03-Feb-26
75 Technician Apprentice Electrical 51110 Mr. SK MUKTAR RAHAMAN 03-Feb-26
76 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52289 Mr. SURYAWANSHI MAYUR 03-Feb-26
77 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52992 Mr. GAJENDRA KUMAR 03-Feb-26
78 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52608 Mr. NISHIT ROY 03-Feb-26
79 Technician Apprentice Electrical 53331 Mr. MANGAL CHANDRA MURMU 03-Feb-26
80 Technician Apprentice Electrical 52254 Mr. SHIB SANKAR HANSDA 03-Feb-26
81 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53015 Mr. RISHI HANDIQUE 03-Feb-26
82 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52075 Ms. SATAKSHI GHOSH 03-Feb-26
83 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52976 Mr. PRALAY KUMAR SARDAR 03-Feb-26
84 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51577 Mr. KRISHNA MANDAL 03-Feb-26
85 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51946 Mr. SABYASACHI DANDAPATH 03-Feb-26
86 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53253 Mr. PIJUSH KANTI MALIK 03-Feb-26
87 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51127 Mr. MOTOM DEBBARMA 03-Feb-26
88 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52145 Mr. ADARSHA SAMANTA 03-Feb-26
89 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53182 Mr. SIDDARTHA NASKAR 03-Feb-26
90 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51461 Mr. AMARNATH DAS 03-Feb-26
91 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51126 Ms. PINKI BISWAS 03-Feb-26
92 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53259 Mr. SUBARNA BHOWMICK 03-Feb-26
93 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52187 Mr. SUDIPTA SARKAR 03-Feb-26
94 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52742 Mr. SHARANYA BISWAS 03-Feb-26
95 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51629 Mr. SUMIT RAJAK 03-Feb-26
96 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52674 Mr. ABHISHEK DATTA 03-Feb-26
97 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51459 Mr. RONI DAS 03-Feb-26
98 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53335 Mr. ANIRBAN MAJI 03-Feb-26
99 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52555 Mr. RAVI RAJ GUPAA 03-Feb-26

100 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53418 Mr. KRISHNENDU MANDAL 03-Feb-26
101 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52739 Mr. SAMBADEB KUNDU 03-Feb-26
102 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51363 Mr. SOUMYADEEP DEY 03-Feb-26
103 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52344 Mr. AVISHEK CHATTERJEE 03-Feb-26
104 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52633 Mr. JAYANTA GARAI 03-Feb-26
105 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51077 Mr. ARPAN MAJUMDER 03-Feb-26
106 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51804 Mr. ABHASH SHARMA 03-Feb-26
107 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51874 Mr. KUSHAL DAS 03-Feb-26
108 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51060 Mr. TAJUDDIN ANSARI 03-Feb-26
109 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53134 Mr. MITHUN CHANDRA ROY 03-Feb-26
110 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52710 Mr. KARAN HEMBRAM 03-Feb-26
111 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51316 Mr. KRISHNADAS MURMU 03-Feb-26
112 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51425 Mr. SUMAN KHAMRAI 03-Feb-26
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113 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52821 Mr. NIKHIL KUMAR 03-Feb-26
114 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52954 Ms. RIMITA CHAKRABORTY 03-Feb-26
115 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51868 Mr. KANCHAN BAURI 03-Feb-26
116 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53115 Mr. KAULIK DIG 03-Feb-26
117 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51972 Mr. SAYAN BAIDYA 03-Feb-26
118 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53396 Mr. PRODIP SARKAR 03-Feb-26
119 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53125 Mr. ABHIJIT MONDAL 03-Feb-26
120 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53171 Mr. MD SHAHIL RAZA 03-Feb-26
121 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51788 Mr. SANKAR KUNDU 03-Feb-26
122 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52721 Mr. SAGAR ROY 03-Feb-26
123 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 51265 Mr. SAGAR ROY 03-Feb-26
124 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 52078 Mr. SHIBSANKAR MURMU 03-Feb-26
125 Technician Apprentice Mechanical 53485 Mr. RANJIT SAREN 03-Feb-26

1 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51336 Ms. STUTI TIWARI 09-Feb-26
2 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51334 Ms. SMRITI TIWARI 09-Feb-26
3 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51113 Mr. UTKARSH PARMAR 09-Feb-26
4 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51177 Mr. SAYAN KUNDU 09-Feb-26
5 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52123 Mr. SAYAN DAS 09-Feb-26
6 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51858 Mr. BISWARUP CHATTOPADHYAY 09-Feb-26
7 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52898 Mr. ADARSH SINGARI 09-Feb-26

8 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51805 Mr. PIDUGU PAVAN DURGESWARA RAO 09-Feb-26
9 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52768 Mr. RITABRATA AICH 09-Feb-26

10 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52869 Mr. PAILA NEELADRI 09-Feb-26
11 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52032 Mr. SHUBHAM DEY 09-Feb-26
12 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53198 Mr. SURANJIT HALDER 09-Feb-26
13 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53110 Mr. RITHIK BASFORE 09-Feb-26
14 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51347 Mr. ASADU GANESH KUMAR 09-Feb-26
15 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52386 Mr. NALLA PRUDHVI 09-Feb-26
16 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51775 Mr. ARKA MUKHERJEE 09-Feb-26
17 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52493 Ms. ANANYA KARAN 09-Feb-26
18 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53285 Mr. SOLAIYAPPAN T 09-Feb-26
19 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52982 Mr. SUDIPTA BARAI 09-Feb-26
20 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51206 Mr. RAHUL KAUSHIK 09-Feb-26
21 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52005 Mr. DIPANKAR MUKHARJEE 09-Feb-26
22 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51159 Mr. PRIYANSH BANSIWAL 09-Feb-26
23 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52370 Mr. MD ABUL KALAM 09-Feb-26
24 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52577 Mr. INDRAJIT NARU 09-Feb-26
25 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52495 Mr. MD SHARIF AHAMED 09-Feb-26
26 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51597 Mr. GANGESH S 09-Feb-26
27 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51142 Mr. FORIDUL ISLAM BHUYAN 09-Feb-26
28 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53555 Mr. NAMAN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
29 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51463 Mr. AMAR RAJ 09-Feb-26
30 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52613 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR 09-Feb-26
31 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51782 Mr. SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR 09-Feb-26
32 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53385 Mr. SANKU KHAN 09-Feb-26
33 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52357 Mr. RAUSHAN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
34 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53296 Mr. KOUSIK ADDHYA 09-Feb-26
35 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52750 Mr. TONMOY GOGOI 09-Feb-26
36 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53512 Mr. SHAILENDRA SINGH 09-Feb-26
37 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52886 Mr. RAJU KUMAR 09-Feb-26
38 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51315 Mr. NAVEEN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
39 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52924 Mr. SAKET KUMAR 09-Feb-26
40 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52220 Ms. DIKSHA DOBWAL 09-Feb-26
41 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51385 Mr. REGUNTA NAVEEN 09-Feb-26
42 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52593 Mr. PAMUSANI VENKAT 09-Feb-26
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43 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51105 Mr. VICKKY KUMAR 09-Feb-26
44 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51104 Mr. BANDARU MOHAN 09-Feb-26
45 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51575 Mr. ANUPAM KHAMRAI 09-Feb-26
46 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51922 Mr. BIKASH KUMAR 09-Feb-26
47 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52258 Mr. MOHIBUL ISLAM 09-Feb-26
48 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51412 Mr. RANA BARMAN 09-Feb-26
49 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52001 Mr. MD BELAL ANSARI 09-Feb-26
50 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52864 Mr. AKASH KUMAR RAJWAR 09-Feb-26
51 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52724 Mr. JYOTIRMOY KASHYAP 09-Feb-26
52 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53216 Mr. AJIT DAS 09-Feb-26
53 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52334 Mr. DEBAYAN BASU 09-Feb-26
54 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51769 Mr. SPANDAN MAJUMDAR 09-Feb-26
55 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53546 Mr. ANIRBAN PHADIKAR 09-Feb-26
56 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51178 Mr. ARNAB TUNGA 09-Feb-26
57 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52541 Mr. RAHUL DAS 09-Feb-26
58 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53030 Mr. SUBHAJIT DAS 09-Feb-26
59 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51875 Mr. DIPAN DUTTA 09-Feb-26
60 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53367 Mr. SIBA HEMBRAM 09-Feb-26
61 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53409 Mr. ANIMESH DATTA 09-Feb-26
62 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51647 Mr. SOUVIK BHOWMICK 09-Feb-26
63 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51746 Ms. RABINA PARWEEN 09-Feb-26
64 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53099 Mr. HARSH KUMAR 09-Feb-26
65 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51937 Mr. RACHIT ROUTH 09-Feb-26
66 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52316 Mr. SARBAJIT SARKAR 09-Feb-26
67 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52394 Mr. SANTOSH BARMAN 09-Feb-26
68 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51773 Mr. INDRANIL MONDAL 09-Feb-26
69 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51368 Mr. SANTU MAJHI 09-Feb-26
70 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51436 Mr. SANJEEV KUMAR 09-Feb-26
71 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53358 Mr. SAMIRAN BARMAN 09-Feb-26
72 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 53312 Mr. RABINDRANATH BASKEY 09-Feb-26
73 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 52789 Mr. SADHIN HEMBRAM 09-Feb-26
74 Graduate Apprentice Mechanical 51205 Mr. SANJIB HANSDA 09-Feb-26
75 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53197 Mr. PABITRA OJHA 09-Feb-26
76 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52761 Ms. SHRAVANI RAO JAYATHEERTHA 09-Feb-26
77 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51607 Ms. NIRANJANA SARA T 09-Feb-26
78 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51115 Mr. DHARAVATH RAMESH 09-Feb-26
79 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52657 Mr. DEBADATTA THAKUR 09-Feb-26
80 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53064 Mr. RUDRA PRASAD BANIK 09-Feb-26
81 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51800 Mr. SHIVAM VASHISTH 09-Feb-26
82 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52174 Mr. PRIYANKO SUR 09-Feb-26
83 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52927 Ms. SONIYA MONDAL 09-Feb-26
84 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51982 Mr. SHAROOK S 09-Feb-26
85 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51379 Ms. JINITHA MOL K 09-Feb-26
86 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52183 Mr. RUPAYAN BISWAS 09-Feb-26
87 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51339 Ms. SHIVANGI SINGH 09-Feb-26
88 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53061 Ms. SHIVANGI SINGH 09-Feb-26
89 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52144 Ms. PRITHA SINGHA RAY 09-Feb-26
90 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53453 Mr. ALIK BHATTACHERJEE 09-Feb-26
91 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52596 Mr. KRISHNAKANTASAHU 09-Feb-26
92 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51530 Mr. DEVRAJ PATRA 09-Feb-26
93 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52076 Mr. RAHUL GUHA 09-Feb-26
94 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53106 Mr. DEBANJAN MAITY 09-Feb-26
95 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53488 Mr. ADITYA MONDAL 09-Feb-26
96 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52362 Ms. SHUBHASREE SAHA 09-Feb-26
97 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53276 Mr. MARFAT ALI 09-Feb-26
98 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53117 Mr. RAHUL DUTTA 09-Feb-26
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99 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52914 Mr. SANKET SETT 09-Feb-26

100 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52151 Mr. PREM CHANDRA YADAV 09-Feb-26
101 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53344 Mr. SOVANDEB JANA 09-Feb-26
102 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53013 Ms. DURGAVATI 09-Feb-26
103 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51182 Mr. AMARJEET KUMAR 09-Feb-26
104 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53392 Ms. MADHUMITA MANNA 09-Feb-26
105 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51332 Mr. SUJAN DE 09-Feb-26
106 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52689 Mr. DEB ROY 09-Feb-26
107 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53048 Mr. NIHAL VISHWAKARMA 09-Feb-26
108 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53573 Ms. SNEHA SHANDILYA 09-Feb-26
109 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52283 Mr. JIT KUMAR SIL 09-Feb-26
110 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52027 Mr. DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO 09-Feb-26
111 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52850 Mr. RITAM NASKAR 09-Feb-26
112 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53564 Mr. SUBHAMAY KOLEY 09-Feb-26
113 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51465 Mr. SHASHIKANT KUMAR 09-Feb-26
114 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53475 Mr. AVINASH SINGH 09-Feb-26
115 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51416 Mr. AMIT KUMAR 09-Feb-26
116 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51759 Mr. AYAN GOSWAMI 09-Feb-26
117 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52125 Mr. SNEHANSHU NASKAR 09-Feb-26
118 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52827 Mr. SANDIP SAU 09-Feb-26
119 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53524 Ms. PRITHIKA MONDAL 09-Feb-26
120 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52243 Mr. NISHANT KUMAR 09-Feb-26
121 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51762 Mr. ANISH RAJ 09-Feb-26
122 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52143 Mr. P S ANAZ MUHAMMED 09-Feb-26
123 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52580 Ms. BODIGA NANDINI 09-Feb-26
124 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53414 Mr. SUBHANKAR ROY 09-Feb-26
125 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52262 Mr. SNEHASHIS DAS 09-Feb-26
126 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52705 Ms. PRIYANKA BISWAS 09-Feb-26
127 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51961 Mr. SACHIN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
128 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53460 Mr. BARUN SAMANTA 09-Feb-26
129 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53200 Mr. RISHABH RAJ 09-Feb-26
130 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51523 Mr. TARUN DAS 09-Feb-26
131 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52025 Mr. PEDDASAI SURYA PRAKASH 09-Feb-26
132 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53224 Mr. SK JASIM ALI 09-Feb-26
133 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53128 Mr. BHABATARAN MUKHERJEE 09-Feb-26
134 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52785 Mr. SAURAV SHARMA 09-Feb-26
135 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51752 Mr. ANISH PAUL 09-Feb-26
136 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52247 Mr. DILEEPKUMAR R 09-Feb-26
137 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51702 Mr. PALLAB ROY 09-Feb-26
138 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51974 Ms. AYESHA SIDDIQUA 09-Feb-26
139 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52285 Mr. MANGALDEEP SAMANTA 09-Feb-26
140 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52805 Mr. SHAURYA CHAKRABORTY 09-Feb-26
141 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53387 Mr. RITAM DATTA 09-Feb-26
142 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52815 Mr. MD ABDULLAH SK 09-Feb-26
143 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 53016 Mr. NAFEES AKHTAR 09-Feb-26
144 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52229 Ms. TIYASA SARKAR 09-Feb-26
145 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51158 Mr. TEJINDERPAL SINGH 09-Feb-26
146 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 52559 Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR RAM 09-Feb-26
147 Graduate Apprentice Electrical 51085 Mr. PABITRA MOHAN NAIK 09-Feb-26

148 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52110 Mr. SAROJ MONDAL 09-Feb-26

149 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52460 Ms. APARNA SHUKLA 09-Feb-26

150 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53509 Mr. ASHUTOSH DAS 09-Feb-26
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151 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51877 Mr. SUBHANKAR PRAMANIK 09-Feb-26

152 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53252 Mr. HARISH KUMAR LOHAR 09-Feb-26

153 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51267 Mr. S N CHARANRAJ 09-Feb-26

154 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52126 Ms. VRUSHALI ZOD 09-Feb-26

155 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52558 Ms. EKTA KUMARI 09-Feb-26

156 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52399 Mr. PUSHKAR 09-Feb-26

157 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51458 Mr. BARJESH SINGH DADERH 09-Feb-26

158 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51160 Mr. SHAIK MATHIN 09-Feb-26

159 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51433 Ms. GUDIPATI LAKSHMI 09-Feb-26

160 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53196 Mr. VIKASH CHOUDHARY 09-Feb-26

161 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52223 Mr. MANJUNADH GANTAGANI 09-Feb-26

162 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52808 Ms. ANDUGULA SANDHYA 09-Feb-26

163 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51955 Mr. SANU KUMAR 09-Feb-26

164 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51398 Ms. GADE  AKSHITHA 09-Feb-26

165 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51327 Mr. ANUJ KEWAT 09-Feb-26

166 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51108 Mr. SHUBHAM DAS 09-Feb-26

167 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52646 Mr. SOMVEER 09-Feb-26

168 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51430 Ms. DAMINI 09-Feb-26

169 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51603 Mr. ALOK RATHOUR 09-Feb-26

170 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53530 Ms. HRISHIKA ANAND 09-Feb-26

171 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52480 Ms. SARAPU VISHWAGNA APOORVA 09-Feb-26

172 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53428 Mr. MD ARIF ANSARI 09-Feb-26

173 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52883 Mr. ANMOL KUSHWAHA 09-Feb-26

174 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52148 Mr. HARISH SUNIL PATTAR 09-Feb-26

175 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51619 Mr. NIMJE PRASAD SURESHRAO 09-Feb-26

176 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51435 Mr. ANZAR EQBAL 09-Feb-26

177 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51432 Mr. SUBHA SUMAN BEJ 09-Feb-26

178 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51735 Mr. KARAN KOLHE 09-Feb-26
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179 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52661 Ms. KRUPA RAJESH RAUT 09-Feb-26

180 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51591 Ms. AMISHA NIKUNJ 09-Feb-26

181 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51389 Mr. NAKKANA LAXMAN KUMAR 09-Feb-26

182 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51358 Mr. MD KAIF ANSARI 09-Feb-26

183 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52222 Mr. MALKE VAMSHI YADAV 09-Feb-26

184 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51420 Mr. SUMIT SHAKYA 09-Feb-26

185 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51698 Mr. ROHIT KUMAR 09-Feb-26

186 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51294 Mr. BURIDI GIRIJESH 09-Feb-26

187 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52447 Mr. AYAN MANNA 09-Feb-26

188 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51949 Mr. ABHISHEK RAY 09-Feb-26

189 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51845 Mr. CHANDAN KUMAR MALLICK 09-Feb-26

190 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51954 Mr. AKASH 09-Feb-26

191 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53271 Mr. RITTWIK KUMAR BISWAS 09-Feb-26

192 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52953 Ms. BOYIDI SAHITHI 09-Feb-26

193 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51048 Mr. VENKATESAN K 09-Feb-26

194 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51445 Mr. SOURAV NASKAR 09-Feb-26

195 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52197 Mr. SANDEEP KUMAR 09-Feb-26

196 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53528 Mr. SHIBASISH DALUI 09-Feb-26

197 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51780 Ms. SHIVANI YADAV 09-Feb-26

198 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53374 Mr. SOUVIK MANDAL 09-Feb-26

199 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51299 Mr. UTTAM KUMAR 09-Feb-26

200 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 53066 Ms. ARPITA NASKAR 09-Feb-26

201 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52431 Ms. DEBDATTA RAY 09-Feb-26

202 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52156 Mr. DHARMENDRA KUMAR 09-Feb-26

203 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 51690 Mr. GANESH KUMAR 09-Feb-26

204 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52448 Mr. VYSHNAV A 09-Feb-26

205 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52054 Mr. GANESH RAJAK 09-Feb-26

206 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52235 Mr. DEBOJYOTI BISWAS 09-Feb-26
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207 Graduate Apprentice
Computer Science & Information 

Technology 52188 Mr. YASH RAJ KOHLI 09-Feb-26
208 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53014 Mr. ANUPAM CHOWDHURY 09-Feb-26
209 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53258 Mr. RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 09-Feb-26
210 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51305 Mr. MOHIT MEDA 09-Feb-26
211 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51864 Ms. KODAMALA LAKSHMI 09-Feb-26
212 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52287 Mr. RAKESH KUMAR 09-Feb-26
213 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51738 Mr. BOMMA LOKESH REDDY 09-Feb-26
214 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52540 Mr. ISHAN HALDER 09-Feb-26
215 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51288 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR 09-Feb-26
216 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53561 Ms. PRIYA PATEL 09-Feb-26
217 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51679 Mr. ANGAN PRADHAN 09-Feb-26
218 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52939 Ms. JAYLATA CHOUDHARY 09-Feb-26
219 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52364 Mr. BISWADEEP DAS 09-Feb-26
220 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53210 Mr. GANGADHAR KUMAR 09-Feb-26
221 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53205 Mr. VAJRALA TARAKA NEHRU 09-Feb-26
222 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51517 Mr. PRANESH GHOSH 09-Feb-26
223 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52331 Mr. BURAGAPU SAI SANDEEP 09-Feb-26
224 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52617 Mr. MEHEBUB HASAN MOLLA 09-Feb-26
225 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52736 Mr. SHAIK MOHAMMAD THANSEEF 09-Feb-26
226 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51380 Mr. DIPAN MONDAL 09-Feb-26
227 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53193 Mr. SOUMYADEEP ROY 09-Feb-26
228 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52722 Mr. CHOWDA CHANDRASEKHAR 09-Feb-26
229 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51216 Ms. RISHABHA KANWAR 09-Feb-26
230 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52618 Ms. REEYA BEHERA 09-Feb-26
231 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53516 Mr. JAYANT KUMAR 09-Feb-26
232 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51642 Ms. MANDHA SNEHA 09-Feb-26
233 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52641 Ms. NYAYAPATI PAVANI 09-Feb-26
234 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52130 Mr. SWAGATA BHATTACHARYYA 09-Feb-26
235 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51943 Mr. SUBHAM BOSE 09-Feb-26
236 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53096 Mr. SHIVAM KUMAR PANDIT 09-Feb-26
237 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52700 Mr. RAJESH BARMA 09-Feb-26
238 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51851 Mr. SOUMIK DAS 09-Feb-26
239 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52491 Mr. MOHD NAZIM 09-Feb-26
240 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53411 Mr. AMAN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
241 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52867 Mr. PRADYUMN KUMAR 09-Feb-26
242 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52904 Mr. GAURAV KOSHTA 09-Feb-26
243 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51309 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR 09-Feb-26
244 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52104 Mr. AMIT SHARMA NAVIN 09-Feb-26

245 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53160 Mr.
RATHOD MEHULKUMAR 
MUKESHKUMAR 09-Feb-26

246 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51328 Mr. NIKESH KUMAR MEHER 09-Feb-26
247 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53036 Mr. SHREERAM JITENDRA PETKAR 09-Feb-26
248 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51114 Mr. UMESH DUTT 09-Feb-26
249 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52663 Mr. VIVEK CHANDRA 09-Feb-26
250 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53429 Mr. DHANANJAY KUMAR 09-Feb-26
251 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52923 Mr. RAHUL RAVI 09-Feb-26
252 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53100 Mr. DESHMUKH ADITYA SANJAY 09-Feb-26
253 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51766 Mr. SACHIN  JHARIYA 09-Feb-26
254 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53203 Mr. SAURABH BASWAL 09-Feb-26
255 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51342 Mr. ARVIND PRAJAPTI 09-Feb-26
256 Graduate Apprentice Civil 51681 Mr. KAVALI ANIL KUMAR 09-Feb-26
257 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52375 Ms. VARSHA KUSHWAHA 09-Feb-26
258 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53095 Mr. HIMANSHU KUMAR 09-Feb-26
259 Graduate Apprentice Civil 52224 Ms. SWAPNIL YADAV 09-Feb-26
260 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53132 Mr. ALAJANGI AJAY KUMAR 09-Feb-26
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261 Graduate Apprentice Civil 53486 Mr. BIMAL TUDU 09-Feb-26

1 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52854 Mr. PRADYUM RANJAN 10-Feb-26
2 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51666 Mr. ANSH DHANUK 10-Feb-26
3 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51064 Mr. SUTIRTHA SARKAR 10-Feb-26
4 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52903 Ms. SWASTIKA DAS 10-Feb-26
5 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52685 Mr. MD TAJIM PARVEZ 10-Feb-26
6 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52970 Mr. HARIKESH AHIR 10-Feb-26
7 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52837 Mr. JEET BANERJEE 10-Feb-26
8 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51254 Mr. JEET BANEARJEE 10-Feb-26
9 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52494 Mr. MAHAFUZ ALAM 10-Feb-26

10 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52167 Mr. CHINTADA BHARAT KUMAR 10-Feb-26
11 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51524 Mr. RAHUL MANDAL 10-Feb-26
12 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52428 Mr. VALLAPURAM VENKATESH 10-Feb-26
13 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51404 Mr. SAHIDUL ISLAM 10-Feb-26
14 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51321 Mr. PAWAN SINGH 10-Feb-26
15 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52783 Mr. PRATYA MONDAL 10-Feb-26
16 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51072 Mr. TATHAGATO CHAKRABORTY 10-Feb-26
17 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52020 Mr. CHIRAG KUMAR BHARDWAJ 10-Feb-26
18 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52644 Mr. SATYAPRIYA GHOSH 10-Feb-26
19 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51750 Mr. MITHILESH 10-Feb-26
20 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52669 Mr. SAKTIBRATA BHATTACHARYYA 10-Feb-26
21 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51397 Mr. SOURASISH SAMADDER 10-Feb-26
22 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52941 Mr. VISHAL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
23 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52616 Mr. MD NAWAB SARIF 10-Feb-26
24 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52087 Mr. PUSHPENDER SINGH 10-Feb-26
25 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52166 Mr. SUBHANSHU KUMAR MISHRA 10-Feb-26
26 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51471 Mr. DIMPAL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
27 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52377 Mr. HIMANSU DUTTA 10-Feb-26
28 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51443 Ms. NISHA 10-Feb-26
29 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52848 Mr. TAUSEEF JANE ALAM 10-Feb-26
30 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53427 Mr. RAVI KUMAR 10-Feb-26
31 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51387 Mr. UTKARSH TRIPATHI 10-Feb-26
32 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52414 Mr. VIKASH KUMAR SONI 10-Feb-26
33 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52735 Mr. DEEPAK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
34 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51827 Ms. TEJASVITA SHARMA 10-Feb-26
35 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52568 Ms. SATAKSHI DEVI 10-Feb-26
36 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51494 Mr. SATYAM KUMAR 10-Feb-26
37 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51366 Mr. MITHILESH KUMAR SAW 10-Feb-26
38 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52030 Mr. SAWAI JOSHI 10-Feb-26
39 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52082 Mr. RUPAM NANDY 10-Feb-26
40 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51274 Mr. ANIKET BHOSALE 10-Feb-26
41 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53088 Mr. MOHAN KUMAR 10-Feb-26
42 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53454 Mr. YASH RAJAK 10-Feb-26
43 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52926 Mr. MRITYUNJAY GOND 10-Feb-26
44 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52313 Mr. FARKAO MURMU 10-Feb-26
45 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52200 Mr. VIVEK KUMAR OJHA 10-Feb-26
46 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52204 Mr. JEET MONDAL 10-Feb-26
47 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52634 Mr. ABHINAV KUMAR 10-Feb-26
48 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51560 Mr. NIKKU KUMAR 10-Feb-26
49 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51056 Mr. TUHIN BISWAS 10-Feb-26
50 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51670 Mr. SAIKAT SAIN 10-Feb-26
51 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53478 Mr. MD DANISH 10-Feb-26
52 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53243 Mr. MANISH KASHYAP 10-Feb-26
53 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51653 Mr. PARAMVEER PASWAN 10-Feb-26
54 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53235 Ms. KHUSHI CHOUHAN 10-Feb-26
55 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52297 Mr. ANIRBAN BANKURA 10-Feb-26
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56 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51310 Mr. AKASH BERA 10-Feb-26
57 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53267 Mr. ASUTOSH KUMAR 10-Feb-26
58 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53547 Mr. MANTOSH KUMAR 10-Feb-26
59 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53542 Mr. DENISH TIGGA 10-Feb-26
60 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52069 Mr. CHETAN JHA 10-Feb-26
61 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51655 Mr. MANNU KANNAUJIYA 10-Feb-26
62 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53273 Mr. ANSHU KUMAR 10-Feb-26
63 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52318 Mr. SUBANKAR BHUNIYA 10-Feb-26
64 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52101 Mr. DEEPAK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
65 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52863 Mr. MANMOHAN KUMAR 10-Feb-26
66 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53002 Ms. IKRA TAMANNA 10-Feb-26
67 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51705 Mr. BISHAL ROY 10-Feb-26
68 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51330 Mr. HEMANT YADAV 10-Feb-26
69 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52754 Mr. ARITRA PATRA 10-Feb-26
70 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52121 Ms. DEBASMITA BISWAS 10-Feb-26
71 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53463 Mr. ANIL BANA 10-Feb-26
72 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51613 Mr. OM PRAKASH BUGALIYA 10-Feb-26
73 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53114 Mr. SARTHAK YUVRAJ PATIL 10-Feb-26
74 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51632 Mr. BABULU DAS 10-Feb-26
75 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52918 Mr. ANISH KUMAR PASWAN 10-Feb-26
76 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53313 Mr. SAHIL SURYA 10-Feb-26
77 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53055 Mr. HADI AHMED MIR 10-Feb-26
78 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53330 Mr. SACHIN KUMAR 10-Feb-26
79 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52014 Mr. PRASANTA MAJHI 10-Feb-26
80 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51042 Mr. NIKHIL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
81 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51830 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
82 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51927 Mr. LAKSHDEEP SINGH 10-Feb-26
83 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53550 Mr. BAPUN SING 10-Feb-26
84 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52573 Mr. NILAY SHAW 10-Feb-26
85 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52083 Mr. DUSHYANT 10-Feb-26
86 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53517 Mr. MD NUMAN ALI 10-Feb-26
87 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52142 Mr. PRINCE 10-Feb-26
88 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52813 Ms. RITU RAJ 10-Feb-26
89 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52355 Mr. CHITRANJAN KUMAR 10-Feb-26
90 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51340 Mr. SAWAN KUMAR 10-Feb-26
91 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52102 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR NAYAK 10-Feb-26
92 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52147 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR OJHA 10-Feb-26
93 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52440 Mr. SATYAM CHAUHAN 10-Feb-26
94 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51908 Ms. BABITA MOHANTA 10-Feb-26
95 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52261 Mr. SOHOM KUNDU 10-Feb-26
96 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53021 Mr. MRINMOY SHIL 10-Feb-26
97 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52962 Mr. MOHAMMAD TANZEEM 10-Feb-26
98 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51896 Mr. SUBHASH NAMDEV 10-Feb-26
99 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52072 Mr. SOUMYAJIT DEY 10-Feb-26

100 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52172 Mr. SOUMYAJIT DEY 10-Feb-26
101 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52352 Mr. MD ATIR ALI 10-Feb-26
102 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52856 Mr. SUJAL VIKAS DOMBALE 10-Feb-26
103 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53228 Ms. NANDINI MANDAL 10-Feb-26
104 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51509 Mr. GOURAV DAS 10-Feb-26
105 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51512 Mr. AMIR KUMAR 10-Feb-26
106 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52623 Mr. DEBOJYOTI BACHAR 10-Feb-26
107 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53462 Mr. RITESH KHARWAR 10-Feb-26
108 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52802 Mr. YALLAPU NAVEEN SURYA GANESH 10-Feb-26
109 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53020 Mr. RITAM KUMAR DAS 10-Feb-26
110 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53319 Mr. ABHIJIT PAL 10-Feb-26
111 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52295 Mr. ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 10-Feb-26
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112 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51153 Mr. SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY 10-Feb-26
113 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51635 Mr. ABHISHEK SINGH 10-Feb-26
114 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53181 Mr. PRIYANGSHU DAS 10-Feb-26
115 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52068 Ms. MUSKAN MANDAL 10-Feb-26
116 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51325 Mr. ANUPAM KUMAR 10-Feb-26
117 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51434 Mr. BISHES KUMAR SHARMA 10-Feb-26
118 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52155 Mr. OMKARESHWAR 10-Feb-26
119 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52108 Mr. LOKESHWAR TURI 10-Feb-26
120 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51885 Mr. SUBHOM KARMAKAR 10-Feb-26
121 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52730 Mr. T MANOJ KUMAR 10-Feb-26
122 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52566 Mr. SUDIPTA MONDAL 10-Feb-26
123 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53536 Mr. ADIB SHAMIM 10-Feb-26
124 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51783 Mr. GOPAL CHETTERJEE 10-Feb-26
125 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52369 Mr. MILAN KANTI MONDAL 10-Feb-26
126 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53105 Mr. PRIYAM KAR 10-Feb-26
127 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51934 Mr. DHARMENDER KUMAR 10-Feb-26
128 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52702 Mr. SAYAN MONDAL 10-Feb-26
129 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51812 Mr. SANOY DEB 10-Feb-26
130 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52169 Mr. RAJAT DAS 10-Feb-26
131 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53283 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
132 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53347 Mr. SK MD RUSHAN 10-Feb-26
133 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52163 Mr. DEEPAK SAIN 10-Feb-26
134 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52551 Mr. RIYA KHATUN 10-Feb-26
135 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52956 Ms. RIYA KHATUN 10-Feb-26
136 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51088 Mr. SAGNIK INDU 10-Feb-26
137 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53291 Mr. DEVANSH KUMAR SHAW 10-Feb-26
138 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52383 Mr. ARITRA MONDAL 10-Feb-26
139 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52695 Ms. NISHA KUMARI 10-Feb-26
140 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51349 Mr. ZOIHAB AHMED ANSARI 10-Feb-26
141 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52536 Mr. RUPOMOY DAS 10-Feb-26
142 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51952 Mr. AROJIT DAS 10-Feb-26
143 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52226 Mr. SOUMADIP HAZRA 10-Feb-26
144 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52058 Mr. SUBHAJIT DAS 10-Feb-26
145 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52543 Mr. AYAN SARKAR 10-Feb-26
146 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53245 Ms. MARU MANSHI DHANJIBHAI 10-Feb-26
147 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53108 Mr. MD FARID RAZA ANSARI 10-Feb-26
148 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52527 Mr. MD KASHIF KAFIL 10-Feb-26
149 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51066 Mr. SK NAZIR AHMED 10-Feb-26
150 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51614 Mr. NASIM KHAN 10-Feb-26
151 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53327 Mr. SANGBARTA MUKHERJEE 10-Feb-26
152 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52342 Mr. OM PENTHA BEHARA 10-Feb-26
153 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53369 Mr. MD FARHAAN 10-Feb-26
154 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51394 Mr. PAWAN 10-Feb-26
155 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53098 Mr. MD SK SUFYAAN 10-Feb-26
156 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51247 Mr. ROHAN SHAW 10-Feb-26
157 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53537 Mr. IRFAN ALAM 10-Feb-26
158 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52309 Mr. SAYAN KUMAR DUTTA 10-Feb-26
159 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51155 Mr. MD TAJ 10-Feb-26
160 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52857 Mr. MD TAUSIF 10-Feb-26
161 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53565 Mr. SK FAIRUZ SAMIN 10-Feb-26
162 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51133 Mr. SK INTEKHABUDDIN 10-Feb-26
163 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52114 Mr. SHUVANKAR PRAMANIK 10-Feb-26
164 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53169 Ms. ANKITA DAS 10-Feb-26
165 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51995 Mr. SAMAD RAA 10-Feb-26
166 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53242 Mr. MD ANISUL RAHMAN 10-Feb-26
167 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51602 Mr. SK SHAJED KHAN 10-Feb-26
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168 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52803 Mr. BIMAN DANDAPAT 10-Feb-26
169 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52381 Mr. MD SAHNAWAZ ALAM 10-Feb-26
170 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51779 Mr. DEBRAJ DAS 10-Feb-26
171 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52878 Mr. AYOSH SEAL 10-Feb-26
172 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52759 Mr. MD ABID ANSARI 10-Feb-26
173 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52987 Mr. MD AZIZ ANJUM 10-Feb-26
174 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53008 Mr. MD MASHAB 10-Feb-26
175 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51212 Mr. MD MOINUDDIN 10-Feb-26
176 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51252 Mr. ADITYA KUMAR KHARWAR 10-Feb-26
177 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53544 Mr. AFREEN WARSI 10-Feb-26
178 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52154 Mr. MONOTOSH GHOSH 10-Feb-26
179 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53158 Mr. MD RAASID QUERAISHI 10-Feb-26
180 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53173 Mr. SANTONU BAIDYA 10-Feb-26
181 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53082 Mr. SK REHAN 10-Feb-26

182 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51798 Mr.
PRAJAPATI PAVANKUMAR 
JAGDISHBHAI 10-Feb-26

183 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52654 Mr. PRIYANSHU NIRMAL 10-Feb-26
184 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53415 Mr. ANKIT PRASAD MAHATO 10-Feb-26
185 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53527 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
186 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53531 Mr. MANTOSH KUMAR 10-Feb-26
187 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52418 Mr. KOMATI SATISH 10-Feb-26
188 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52097 Ms. TRIYA PAUL 10-Feb-26
189 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51451 Mr. HANAMANTA 10-Feb-26
190 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51097 Mr. SASUBILLI LOKESH 10-Feb-26
191 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51636 Mr. AMAN UDDIN 10-Feb-26
192 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51605 Mr. JANVESH KUMAR 10-Feb-26
193 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52061 Ms. PRITI MANDAL 10-Feb-26
194 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51923 Ms. OM KANTI 10-Feb-26
195 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52039 Mr. ASHISH PATEL 10-Feb-26
196 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52059 Ms. SANTOSHI SHAW 10-Feb-26
197 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52420 Mr. VISHAL KUMAR SONI 10-Feb-26
198 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51938 Mr. JAGDISH KUMAR 10-Feb-26
199 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52999 Ms. SRUTI KUMARI SHAW 10-Feb-26
200 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51730 Mr. AMAN 10-Feb-26
201 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53049 Mr. RUPAM PAIRA 10-Feb-26
202 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52905 Mr. RUHIT CHETRY 10-Feb-26
203 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52624 Mr. ANUVAB DUTTA 10-Feb-26
204 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53241 Mr. BINAY KR SHAW 10-Feb-26
205 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51979 Mr. DUSHYANT SINGH 10-Feb-26
206 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51470 Mr. PRITAM KUMAR 10-Feb-26
207 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52842 Ms. ARCHANA KUMARI 10-Feb-26
208 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51381 Mr. ANKIT 10-Feb-26
209 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53174 Ms. ANJALI KUMARI 10-Feb-26
210 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52181 Mr. PUNIT KUMAR 10-Feb-26
211 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53188 Mr. ABHIRAJ KUMAR 10-Feb-26
212 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52417 Mr. UDAY PATIL 10-Feb-26
213 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53022 Mr. NIYAM KASHYAP 10-Feb-26
214 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51552 Ms. NIKITA KUMARI 10-Feb-26
215 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51472 Mr. SANTU MONDAL 10-Feb-26
216 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52340 Mr. ARNAB GHOSH 10-Feb-26
217 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52296 Mr. PIYUSH BHAGAT 10-Feb-26
218 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51353 Mr. SHADAB AKHTAR 10-Feb-26
219 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53484 Mr. SOUVIK DAS 10-Feb-26
220 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51350 Ms. SAKKARI SUSMITHA 10-Feb-26
221 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51392 Mr. ABHIRAM ANAND 10-Feb-26
222 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51418 Mr. RATAN SARKAR 10-Feb-26
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223 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51791 Mr. DHARMENDRA 10-Feb-26
224 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53317 Mr. SANDIPAN GOLDAR 10-Feb-26
225 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52733 Mr. ITIHAS BAGHEL 10-Feb-26
226 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52548 Mr. JEET HALDER 10-Feb-26
227 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52499 Mr. KRISHNA PRASAD KAHAR 10-Feb-26
228 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51211 Ms. ISHAGILL 10-Feb-26
229 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51744 Ms. KOYEL BISWAS 10-Feb-26
230 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52774 Mr. AYUSHMAN DAS 10-Feb-26
231 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51776 Mr. GURPREET 10-Feb-26
232 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52539 Mr. ABHAY HALDER 10-Feb-26
233 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52023 Ms. DISHA ROY 10-Feb-26
234 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52186 Mr. PRATIK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
235 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51837 Ms. ARPITA BISWAS 10-Feb-26
236 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52775 Ms. SNEHA SARKAR 10-Feb-26
237 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52727 Mr. JOY SARDAR 10-Feb-26
238 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51522 Mr. TAPAS KABIRAJ 10-Feb-26
239 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52322 Mr. RAHUL CHOUDHARY 10-Feb-26
240 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51958 Mr. AYAN NASKAR 10-Feb-26
241 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52651 Mr. ASISH GAIN 10-Feb-26
242 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51669 Mr. SUDIPTO MONDAL 10-Feb-26
243 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52230 Mr. AMIYA KUMAR DAS 10-Feb-26
244 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51657 Mr. SUJAL DHANUK 10-Feb-26
245 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52991 Mr. RAVI RAM 10-Feb-26
246 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52696 Mr. ASHISH 10-Feb-26
247 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51711 Mr. GAGANA V P 10-Feb-26
248 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52671 Mr. KUSHAL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
249 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52092 Mr. PRATIK BAURI 10-Feb-26
250 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53003 Mr. BIKRAM DAS 10-Feb-26
251 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52127 Mr. AMAN KUMAR SONKAR 10-Feb-26
252 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51598 Mr. ANIL KUMAR 10-Feb-26
253 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52949 Mr. SUKHDEV 10-Feb-26
254 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52986 Mr. ADITYA BISWAS 10-Feb-26
255 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51761 Mr. PABAN DAS 10-Feb-26
256 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52022 Mr. VIVEK KUMAR 10-Feb-26
257 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52678 Mr. SURYA ADHIKARY 10-Feb-26
258 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51460 Mr. SNEHASHISH MONDAL 10-Feb-26
259 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53275 Mr. SANTANU MONDAL 10-Feb-26
260 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52647 Mr. MOHIT KUMAR KULDEEP 10-Feb-26
261 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52424 Ms. CAMELEYA NASKAR 10-Feb-26
262 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53152 Ms. BULBUL KUMARI 10-Feb-26
263 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52050 Mr. UDAY BAGDI 10-Feb-26
264 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52216 Mr. MONU SAGAR 10-Feb-26
265 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51357 Mr. SANJU HALDER 10-Feb-26
266 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52852 Mr. AMIYA RISI DAS 10-Feb-26
267 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52955 Mr. SAIKAT HALDER 10-Feb-26
268 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51998 Mr. DEBABRATA PASWAN 10-Feb-26
269 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51284 Mr. LALIT KUMAR 10-Feb-26
270 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52752 Mr. SOUMYAJIT DAS 10-Feb-26
271 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53424 Mr. SUBHANKAR BISWAS 10-Feb-26
272 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53514 Mr. SAGAR SAHA 10-Feb-26
273 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52308 Mr. MRINAL KAYAL 10-Feb-26
274 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52425 Mr. SHOVAN BAIDYA 10-Feb-26
275 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53425 Ms. MAMPI CHOWDHURY 10-Feb-26
276 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53261 Mr. YUVRAJ RAJAK 10-Feb-26
277 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52426 Mr. SUDIP ROY 10-Feb-26
278 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51344 Mr. JATIN BARMAN 10-Feb-26
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279 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52244 Mr. BIBEK CHOUDHARY 10-Feb-26
280 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52814 Ms. KABERI BAG 10-Feb-26
281 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53390 Ms. SWASTIKA DHAUR 10-Feb-26
282 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52315 Mr. DHARAVATH SANDEEP 10-Feb-26
283 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52321 Mr. NASIB KISKU 10-Feb-26
284 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53553 Mr. SANDU SING 10-Feb-26
285 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53032 Mr. JANGLENMANG HAOKIP 10-Feb-26
286 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51291 Mr. NIKHIL KUMAR MARAVI 10-Feb-26
287 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52382 Ms. SUSMITA MURMU 10-Feb-26
288 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52725 Mr. TUHIN SUBHRA SING 10-Feb-26
289 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52786 Mr. KARAN MARNDI 10-Feb-26
290 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51065 Ms. BABLI KUMARI 10-Feb-26
291 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 51901 Mr. GANESH MARDI 10-Feb-26
292 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 53558 Mr. SALU SING 10-Feb-26
293 Trade Apprentice (Fresher) --- 52981 Mr. ANIL KUMAR MAJHI 10-Feb-26

1 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51197 Mr. KAMLESH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
2 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51913 Mr. DEBABRATA MALO 11-Feb-26
3 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 53405 Mr. MITHUN SARKAR 11-Feb-26
4 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 53190 Mr. KALYAN BARMAN 11-Feb-26
5 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51116 Mr. KANCHAN MANDAL 11-Feb-26
6 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51119 Mr. AMAL MANDAL 11-Feb-26
7 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51076 Mr. PRASENJIT KARMAKAR 11-Feb-26
8 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 52688 Mr. JYOTIPRIYO SARKAR 11-Feb-26
9 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 53458 Mr. UTTAM KUMAR 11-Feb-26

10 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 52795 Ms. MUSKAN DHANUK 11-Feb-26
11 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51141 Mr. KESHAB MANDAL 11-Feb-26
12 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 52952 Mr. ANINDRA BANERJEE 11-Feb-26
13 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 52470 Mr. SOUBHAGYA SARBAJNA 11-Feb-26
14 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51834 Mr. SRIKANTA MONDAL 11-Feb-26
15 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Carpenter 51992 Mr. PRASANTA DAS 11-Feb-26
16 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52292 Mr. SUJAY PANDIT 11-Feb-26
17 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 51816 Mr. ANURAG CHAUHAN 11-Feb-26
18 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 51951 Mr. PRANAV P T 11-Feb-26
19 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 51179 Mr. SARTHAK SAMAI 11-Feb-26
20 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52891 Mr. RAMESH YADAV 11-Feb-26
21 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52354 Mr. SANI KARMAKAR 11-Feb-26
22 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52139 Mr. PRIYANSHU PRAMANIK 11-Feb-26
23 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52875 Mr. SOUVIK NASKAR 11-Feb-26
24 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 53113 Mr. KAULIK DIG 11-Feb-26
25 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 53180 Mr. SHARADINDU DAS 11-Feb-26
26 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52260 Mr. MOHIT PAL 11-Feb-26
27 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52672 Mr. BALKAR SUMIT BHIMRAO 11-Feb-26
28 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 53068 Mr. AMIRUL HASAN 11-Feb-26
29 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52250 Mr. TRUSHANT WASNIK 11-Feb-26
30 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 53301 Mr. ANURAG KUMAR MISHRA 11-Feb-26
31 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52338 Mr. SUMIT KUMAR 11-Feb-26

32 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 51596 Mr.
MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHAIKH 
ISMAIL 11-Feb-26

33 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 51568 Mr. SHUBHA DAS 11-Feb-26
34 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Draughtsman (Mechanical) 52180 Mr. SUMAN HALDER 11-Feb-26
35 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51817 Ms. DHRITY RANI SING 11-Feb-26
36 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51163 Mr. RIZOAN KHAN 11-Feb-26
37 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51546 Ms. PAYEL BAG 11-Feb-26
38 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52629 Mr. ARINDAM PAYRA 11-Feb-26
39 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53329 Ms. ASIFA SEKH 11-Feb-26
40 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51567 Mr. ANIKET SAHA 11-Feb-26

14



Sl. Post Name Trade/Discipline
Applicatio

n No. Title Name

Date of 
Document 

Verification
41 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51957 Ms. SANUSHREE GHOSH 11-Feb-26
42 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52828 Mr. BIPLAB DEY 11-Feb-26
43 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51490 Mr. MANAS BEHARA 11-Feb-26
44 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51734 Mr. BISHAL NAYAK 11-Feb-26
45 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52578 Mr. BANTI GOUND 11-Feb-26
46 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53025 Mr. KRISHNA MONDAL 11-Feb-26
47 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53326 Ms. ARPITA SARDAR 11-Feb-26
48 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51232 Mr. KRITI SUNDAR SAHA 11-Feb-26
49 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52463 Mr. SNEHASISH BAPARI 11-Feb-26
50 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51623 Mr. SAURABH 11-Feb-26
51 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53209 Mr. AVHINASH RAJ 11-Feb-26
52 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51849 Mr. RANJIT RAY 11-Feb-26
53 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51063 Mr. ACHINTYA SAMUI 11-Feb-26
54 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51301 Mr. AVIJIT KURI 11-Feb-26
55 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51499 Mr. DHAN PAL SINGH 11-Feb-26
56 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51343 Mr. HARISH SAMANTA 11-Feb-26
57 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51848 Mr. DEBA DAS 11-Feb-26
58 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51184 Mr. NAKUL MANDAL 11-Feb-26

59 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52271 Mr. CHANDRAMALLA RAMANJANEYULU
11-Feb-26

60 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53053 Mr. SACHIN GYARASIYA 11-Feb-26
61 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51609 Mr. BISWAJIT SHEE 11-Feb-26
62 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51794 Mr. SOVAN KUNDU 11-Feb-26
63 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52232 Mr. RAJEEV PRAJAPATI 11-Feb-26
64 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52755 Mr. SK JANE ALAM 11-Feb-26
65 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52894 Mr. SHYAMSUNDAR MAITY 11-Feb-26
66 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52690 Mr. CHANDRA MOHAN HANSDA 11-Feb-26
67 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51807 Mr. ARNAB MANNA 11-Feb-26
68 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51058 Mr. MANAS KUMAR MAITY 11-Feb-26
69 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52587 Mr. AINDRIP SAMANTA 11-Feb-26
70 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52366 Mr. ARUP KARPA 11-Feb-26
71 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51277 Mr. RAJIB MANDI 11-Feb-26
72 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51683 Mr. NAVIN KUMAR BIND 11-Feb-26
73 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53249 Mr. SUDIPTA MAITI 11-Feb-26
74 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51219 Mr. BIKASH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
75 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52353 Mr. VIKAS MAURYA 11-Feb-26
76 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52533 Mr. ATUL KUMAR 11-Feb-26
77 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52836 Mr. SELIM  SK 11-Feb-26
78 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53026 Mr. SUDIP KUMBHAKAR 11-Feb-26

79 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53511 Mr. MOHAMMAD ABDUL KHADAR JILANI
11-Feb-26

80 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51707 Mr. HARIOM KUMAR 11-Feb-26
81 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51172 Mr. RAJ KISHOR MAURYA 11-Feb-26
82 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53442 Mr. NITISH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
83 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53366 Mr. SANJAY KUMAR 11-Feb-26
84 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52581 Mr. AMAN KUMAR RAWAT 11-Feb-26
85 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52844 Mr. AYUSH VERMA 11-Feb-26
86 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52450 Mr. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 11-Feb-26
87 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52476 Mr. MD SAQUIB NADVI 11-Feb-26
88 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51842 Mr. VIKASH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
89 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53368 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD 11-Feb-26
90 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53541 Mr. SHAHAB UDDIN 11-Feb-26
91 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51047 Mr. SANTOKHBIR SINGH 11-Feb-26
92 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53239 Mr. SANDEEP KUMAR 11-Feb-26
93 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51905 Mr. INZAMAM ANSARI 11-Feb-26
94 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52743 Mr. SANI KUMAR 11-Feb-26
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95 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51547 Mr. SUBODH MONDAL 11-Feb-26
96 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52088 Mr. SUBRATA MONDAL 11-Feb-26
97 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51528 Mr. ASHUTOSH KUMAR MONDAL 11-Feb-26
98 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52343 Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR 11-Feb-26
99 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53563 Mr. M DEVADAS 11-Feb-26

100 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53321 Mr. SUMAN SHIT 11-Feb-26
101 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51408 Mr. SUSHIL VERMA 11-Feb-26
102 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51876 Mr. VINEET KUMAR 11-Feb-26
103 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53126 Mr. MOHIT KUMAR 11-Feb-26
104 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52096 Mr. SUBHASIS BARI 11-Feb-26
105 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51758 Mr. DEEP SARKAR 11-Feb-26
106 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51771 Mr. PAWAN PRASAD 11-Feb-26
107 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52530 Mr. SURAJ KUMAR 11-Feb-26
108 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 51174 Mr. HARSH ANAND 11-Feb-26
109 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52393 Mr. DEEPAK KUMAR 11-Feb-26
110 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53510 Ms. SONALI MONDAL 11-Feb-26
111 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52601 Mr. BHOLA NATH HALDER 11-Feb-26
112 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 52627 Mr. RANJAN MANDAL 11-Feb-26
113 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53497 Mr. AMAN KUMAR PASWAN 11-Feb-26
114 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electrician 53274 Ms. PAMPA DAS 11-Feb-26
115 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53470 Mr. SATYAPRAKASH NAYAK 11-Feb-26
116 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52945 Mr. RUPAK KARMAKAR 11-Feb-26
117 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52944 Mr. SANTANU MONDAL 11-Feb-26
118 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 51151 Ms. SHARMILA SAMANTA 11-Feb-26
119 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53063 Ms. SNEHA SHAW 11-Feb-26
120 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53236 Ms. SAMATA DAS 11-Feb-26
121 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52211 Mr. HRIDAY MONDAL 11-Feb-26
122 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52275 Mr. SWAGATAM PATRA 11-Feb-26
123 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52605 Ms. SNEHA KUMARI SHAW 11-Feb-26
124 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52610 Mr. ABHIJIT SARKAR 11-Feb-26
125 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53137 Mr. SUBHADIP KARMAKAR 11-Feb-26
126 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53339 Mr. SHAKTIMAN BIND 11-Feb-26
127 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52753 Mr. GAURISHANKAR KUMAR 11-Feb-26
128 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52655 Mr. ADITYA VISHWAKARMA 11-Feb-26
129 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52718 Mr. ANKIT KR GOND 11-Feb-26
130 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 51634 Mr. AMIT KUMAR 11-Feb-26
131 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 51391 Mr. SAYAN KARMAKAR 11-Feb-26
132 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52411 Mr. ANJUL KUMAR 11-Feb-26
133 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52652 Mr. PRASHANT MISHRA 11-Feb-26
134 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52294 Mr. HIMANSHU JEE 11-Feb-26
135 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 53141 Ms. NEHA SAHANI 11-Feb-26
136 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 51582 Mr. CHIRANJIT GHOSH 11-Feb-26
137 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 51787 Mr. DESHRAJ BAGHEL 11-Feb-26
138 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52158 Mr. MANU PRATAP MAURYA 11-Feb-26
139 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52777 Mr. GULSHAN KUMAR 11-Feb-26
140 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Electronics Mechanic 52067 Mr. DIWAKAR KUMAR 11-Feb-26
141 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52763 Mr. SOUMYA KHANRA 11-Feb-26
142 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51988 Mr. SUVRAJYOTI MAITY 11-Feb-26
143 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52915 Ms. SONALI SARDAR 11-Feb-26
144 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51382 Ms. ANKITA SARKAR 11-Feb-26
145 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53077 Mr. AVIJIT ROY 11-Feb-26
146 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52679 Mr. SUPRIYO MONDAL 11-Feb-26
147 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53379 Mr. RAJDEEP BAKUNDI 11-Feb-26
148 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51191 Mr. MD SHOYEL KHAN 11-Feb-26
149 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52934 Mr. SOURAV MAITY 11-Feb-26
150 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53549 Mr. SAGAR SANTRA 11-Feb-26

16



Sl. Post Name Trade/Discipline
Applicatio

n No. Title Name

Date of 
Document 

Verification
151 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53050 Mr. SUKDEV POREL 11-Feb-26
152 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52042 Mr. SAIKAT DAS 11-Feb-26
153 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53506 Mr. BIKI SARKAR 11-Feb-26
154 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53087 Mr. VISHAL MANDAL 11-Feb-26
155 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52662 Mr. AMRUTARAJ KADRAKA 11-Feb-26
156 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53004 Mr. ABIJIT ROY 11-Feb-26
157 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51491 Ms. ANKITA SENAPATI 11-Feb-26
158 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52675 Mr. SHIB NARAYAN SHAW 11-Feb-26
159 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53070 Mr. ANKAN GHOSH 11-Feb-26
160 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52855 Mr. PARESH CHOWDHURI 11-Feb-26
161 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52466 Mr. RAMA CHANDRA SETHI 11-Feb-26
162 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53034 Mr. KUBER DAS 11-Feb-26
163 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52800 Mr. SHUBHOJIT DAS 11-Feb-26
164 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52018 Ms. RAJASHRI PAUL 11-Feb-26
165 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52929 Mr. NIMAI DAS 11-Feb-26
166 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53482 Mr. TRIDEV KUMAR 11-Feb-26
167 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52839 Ms. JYOTI ROY 11-Feb-26
168 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53244 Mr. SOUMYA RANJAN BHADRA 11-Feb-26
169 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51624 Mr. JEETH GHOSH 11-Feb-26
170 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51578 Ms. JAYITA DUTTA 11-Feb-26
171 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51664 Mr. RABI PAL 11-Feb-26
172 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52456 Mr. SHUVAYU PRAMANIK 11-Feb-26
173 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53148 Mr. MANISH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
174 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52630 Mr. ANKAN PAN 11-Feb-26
175 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53422 Mr. SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER 11-Feb-26
176 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52286 Mr. RAKESH SARKAR 11-Feb-26
177 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53232 Mr. MD SOHEL 11-Feb-26
178 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51718 Mr. RAJEEV KUMAR 11-Feb-26
179 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53219 Mr. FEABIN ANTONY PAUL 11-Feb-26
180 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53069 Mr. PARESH MOHANTY 11-Feb-26
181 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53479 Mr. SWAPNASHIS DEBNATH 11-Feb-26
182 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52870 Mr. KOUSIK MAHATA 11-Feb-26
183 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52199 Mr. SAHEB SARKAR 11-Feb-26
184 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52779 Mr. ARUN KUMAR MARNDI 11-Feb-26
185 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53446 Mr. SATYARANJAN BEHERA 11-Feb-26
186 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52877 Ms. RUKSANA KHATUN 11-Feb-26
187 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52326 Mr. SUDIPTA DEBNATH 11-Feb-26
188 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53449 Mr. SARFARAJ UDDIN ZAMADER 11-Feb-26
189 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51767 Mr. ANINDYA DAS 11-Feb-26
190 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51240 Mr. SAYAN POREL 11-Feb-26
191 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51978 Mr. RITESH MAURY 11-Feb-26
192 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52358 Ms. SNEHA MONDAL 11-Feb-26
193 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53251 Mr. NITISH MAHATO 11-Feb-26
194 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51571 Mr. SUMIT ROY 11-Feb-26
195 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52112 Mr. SOUMENDU GHOSH 11-Feb-26
196 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52831 Mr. AVIJIT MONDAL 11-Feb-26
197 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52531 Ms. BINITA DUTTA 11-Feb-26
198 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51889 Mr. ANOOP GAUTAM 11-Feb-26
199 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51236 Mr. KUSHAL PAUL 11-Feb-26
200 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51697 Mr. DILKHUSH KUMAR 11-Feb-26
201 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51480 Mr. RAMMILAN KHARWAR 11-Feb-26
202 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53407 Mr. RAJ DEEP 11-Feb-26
203 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52984 Mr. SHUVOJIT MITRA 11-Feb-26
204 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52847 Mr. DEBASISH ROY 11-Feb-26
205 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52515 Mr. MD SAYESTHA KHAN 11-Feb-26
206 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53074 Mr. SIDDHARTHA HALDAR 11-Feb-26
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207 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53191 Mr. ARPAN KUMAR SARKAR 11-Feb-26
208 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52680 Mr. HIMANGSHU MAHATA 11-Feb-26
209 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52588 Mr. RAHUL DHAR 11-Feb-26
210 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53521 Ms. MONIDIPA NASKAR 11-Feb-26
211 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53435 Mr. SUMIT DAS 11-Feb-26
212 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53277 Mr. DEBABRATA MONDAL 11-Feb-26
213 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51685 Mr. ANKUR DAS 11-Feb-26
214 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52784 Mr. PRITAM GIRI 11-Feb-26
215 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53170 Mr. SUMAN RANA 11-Feb-26
216 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52824 Ms. SANGITA ROY 11-Feb-26
217 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51665 Ms. SARASWATI DASMODAK 11-Feb-26
218 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53011 Mr. AL KAMAR RASID 11-Feb-26
219 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53183 Ms. HIMASHREE BORAH 11-Feb-26
220 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52080 Ms. ARPITA HALDER 11-Feb-26
221 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52122 Mr. THULE SAUMYA JITENDRA 11-Feb-26
222 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51617 Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR 11-Feb-26
223 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53298 Mr. SANTANU MONDAL 11-Feb-26
224 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53120 Mr. PRAKASH RANA 11-Feb-26
225 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52897 Mr. MD OWASIM AKTAR 11-Feb-26
226 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53281 Ms. SNEHA RANG 11-Feb-26
227 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52248 Mr. ASISH MAJI 11-Feb-26
228 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53257 Ms. JHARNA GOSWAMI 11-Feb-26
229 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51559 Mr. SUKUMAR SING SARDAR 11-Feb-26
230 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52693 Mr. MD KHAIRUL HASAN 11-Feb-26
231 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53206 Mr. SATYARTHA JENA 11-Feb-26
232 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52564 Mr. HARIPADA GIRI 11-Feb-26
233 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53237 Mr. SOUVIK JANA 11-Feb-26
234 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51410 Mr. SOUMYA KANTI KAR 11-Feb-26
235 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52363 Mr. RAMESH HALDER 11-Feb-26
236 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51448 Mr. SYED HANIFUDDIN 11-Feb-26
237 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 53067 Mr. GANGURAM HANSDA 11-Feb-26
238 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 51551 Mr. SUBHADIP MAHATA 11-Feb-26
239 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52751 Mr. KOUSHIK GHOSH 11-Feb-26
240 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Fitter 52947 Mr. PUSKAR NASKAR 11-Feb-26

1 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Information & Communication 

Technology System Maintenance 
(ICTSM)

53430 Mr. PRAKASH KUMAR
13-Feb-26

2 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Information & Communication 

Technology System Maintenance 
(ICTSM)

51772 Mr. SONU KUMAR
13-Feb-26

3 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Information & Communication 

Technology System Maintenance 
(ICTSM)

52336 Mr. DAROGA SAH
13-Feb-26

4 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Information & Communication 

Technology System Maintenance 
(ICTSM)

51920 Mr. AKHILESH KUMAR DAS
13-Feb-26

5 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Information & Communication 

Technology System Maintenance 
(ICTSM)

51473 Mr. RUPESH KUMAR
13-Feb-26

6 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53248 Ms. SATHI DUTTA 13-Feb-26
7 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53382 Ms. PUTUL DAS 13-Feb-26
8 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 52666 Mr. SAGNICK SIL 13-Feb-26
9 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 52781 Mr. GOPAL MODAK 13-Feb-26

10 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51964 Ms. ISHITA SARKAR 13-Feb-26
11 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51053 Mr. SUDIPTA ADHIKARY 13-Feb-26
12 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53378 Mr. SURAJIT MONDAL 13-Feb-26
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13 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53033 Mr. SIRSENDU MAITY 13-Feb-26
14 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51724 Mr. SOUVIK PAUL 13-Feb-26
15 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51898 Ms. SMITA PAUL 13-Feb-26
16 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53192 Mr. NILADRI KUMAR BISWAS 13-Feb-26
17 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53254 Mr. ARNAB SARDAR 13-Feb-26
18 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 52173 Mr. ABDUL ALAM 13-Feb-26
19 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53306 Mr. SHABAN NEHAL 13-Feb-26
20 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 52872 Mr. JAVED HUSSAIN 13-Feb-26
21 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 53567 Mr. KUANR SOREN 13-Feb-26
22 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 52484 Mr. SUMAN MANDAL 13-Feb-26
23 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51801 Ms. RAJANI PASWAN 13-Feb-26
24 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51733 Mr. SHANTANU GHOSH 13-Feb-26
25 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Machinist 51832 Ms. SANTASREE MONDAL 13-Feb-26

26 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
51928 Mr. MD SAHID MAQSOOD

13-Feb-26

27 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52535 Mr. CHANDRADIP NATH

13-Feb-26

28 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
53436 Mr. RAM NARAYAN SHAW

13-Feb-26

29 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52273 Mr. ATABUDDIN MALLICK

13-Feb-26

30 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52462 Mr. SANDIP BAURI

13-Feb-26

31 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
53102 Mr. CHAYAN DEV

13-Feb-26

32 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52435 Mr. SHUBHAJIT KAR

13-Feb-26

33 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52234 Mr. JITENDAR SINGH

13-Feb-26

34 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52337 Mr. KRISHNENDU MUKHERJEE

13-Feb-26

35 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
53322 Mr. ARKA PAKIRA

13-Feb-26

36 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
51912 Mr. SURAJ

13-Feb-26

37 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
51917 Mr. VIKAS YADAV

13-Feb-26

38 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52202 Mr. OMKAR SURESH DEOGADE

13-Feb-26

39 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Mechanic Refrigeration and 

Airconditioning
52838 Mr. PROKASH SARKAR

13-Feb-26
40 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Painter 52585 Mr. SATYABRATA MOHANTA 13-Feb-26
41 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Painter 53071 Mr. JAGAJIT MANDAL 13-Feb-26
42 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52333 Mr. ALAMIN MOLLA 13-Feb-26
43 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52153 Ms. SUCHITRA MAJHI 13-Feb-26
44 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52238 Mr. SHUVO SHOW 13-Feb-26
45 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52589 Mr. SHIVASTU SAXENA 13-Feb-26
46 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52745 Mr. SIDHARTH KUMAR 13-Feb-26
47 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 53085 Mr. RANA RAJAK 13-Feb-26
48 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 51948 Mr. RAJA NATH 13-Feb-26
49 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 53078 Mr. SURAJ ORAON 13-Feb-26
50 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52451 Mr. RITESH KUMAR YADAV 13-Feb-26
51 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52267 Mr. DEBASHISH MONDAL 13-Feb-26
52 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 51188 Mr. VICKY KARMALI 13-Feb-26
53 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52622 Mr. BISHAL GHOSH 13-Feb-26
54 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52896 Mr. NIKI GHOSH 13-Feb-26
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55 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52769 Mr. SUVENDU DINDA 13-Feb-26
56 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52988 Mr. CHAND ALI 13-Feb-26
57 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52868 Mr. PURANJOY GHOSH 13-Feb-26
58 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52606 Mr. ANSHU TIWARI 13-Feb-26
59 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 51135 Mr. VIKASH KUMAR 13-Feb-26
60 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 51171 Mr. SURYAKANT 13-Feb-26
61 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 51372 Mr. YOGENDRA MAHTO 13-Feb-26
62 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 53083 Mr. AKHILESH KUMAR GOND 13-Feb-26
63 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 53093 Mr. AKHILESH KUMAR GOND 13-Feb-26
64 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Pipe Fitter 52582 Mr. ROSHAN TUTI 13-Feb-26

65 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52467 Mr. ROHIT SAHU

13-Feb-26

66 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52458 Ms. PRIYA SAHU

13-Feb-26

67 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52264 Mr. SAMSUL RAHAMAN

13-Feb-26

68 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52241 Ms. PRITI DAS

13-Feb-26

69 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52335 Mr. RISHABH JAIN

13-Feb-26

70 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53284 Ms. NISHA

13-Feb-26

71 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52129 Ms. MUSKAN

13-Feb-26

72 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51565 Ms. NIHARIKA CHAUHAN

13-Feb-26

73 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53214 Ms. ANKITA SAMANTA

13-Feb-26

74 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52307 Ms. AANCHAL

13-Feb-26

75 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51644 Ms. ARPITA ROY

13-Feb-26

76 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51154 Mr. PRAVINDRA KUMAR

13-Feb-26

77 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52526 Ms. NISHA KHATKAR

13-Feb-26

78 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53168 Mr. ANIRBAN DAS

13-Feb-26

79 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51789 Ms. JESMIN SULTANA

13-Feb-26

80 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52740 Ms. MIST MAFRUDA KHATUN

13-Feb-26

81 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53247 Mr. AMIT GURJAR

13-Feb-26

82 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51535 Ms. PALLVI

13-Feb-26

83 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52967 Ms. MOUMITA GHARAMI

13-Feb-26

84 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53012 Mr. BIKRAM DAS

13-Feb-26

85 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51950 Ms. PUSPA BHAGAT

13-Feb-26

86 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53328 Mr. KRISHNA JEE

13-Feb-26

87 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52119 Mr. PRANAY KUMAR DAS

13-Feb-26
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88 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
52117 Mr. DHAGE ANAND DNYANESHWAR

13-Feb-26

89 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53035 Mr. PRADIP MAJUMDER

13-Feb-26

90 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51352 Mr. MANUMULA OBULESU

13-Feb-26

91 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53222 Mr. NITIN RANA

13-Feb-26

92 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51924 Mr. SHITESH DEBSHARMA

13-Feb-26

93 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
53072 Mr. UTPAL SARKAR

13-Feb-26

94 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51256 Mr. SUVOJIT DHARA

13-Feb-26

95 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI)
Programming and Systems 

Administration Assistant(PASAA)
51374 Mr. VAIBHAO SANTOSH SIDAM

13-Feb-26
96 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Secretarial Assistant (English) 53121 Ms. ANANYA DAS 13-Feb-26
97 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Secretarial Assistant (English) 52269 Ms. SANJANA 13-Feb-26
98 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Secretarial Assistant (English) 51051 Ms. BANI SHAW 13-Feb-26
99 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52137 Mr. SK SOHEL 13-Feb-26

100 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53491 Mr. SUVANKAR KHATUA 13-Feb-26
101 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53533 Mr. APU SARKAR 13-Feb-26
102 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53138 Mr. RAMKRISHNA MANDI 13-Feb-26
103 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51426 Mr. SK AMIR ALI 13-Feb-26
104 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51748 Ms. PAYEL DAS 13-Feb-26
105 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51947 Ms. TANISHA KHATUN 13-Feb-26
106 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51558 Mr. SURYA MONDAL 13-Feb-26
107 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53522 Mr. JOY MONDAL 13-Feb-26
108 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51521 Mr. RITESH MUNDA 13-Feb-26
109 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53131 Mr. RITESH MUNDA 13-Feb-26
110 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53136 Mr. RITESH MUNDA 13-Feb-26
111 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52643 Mr. SAJAL HALDER 13-Feb-26

112 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52818 Mr. YALLAPU NAVEEN SURYA GANESH
13-Feb-26

113 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51217 Mr. ARGHA SARDAR 13-Feb-26
114 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53451 Ms. PIYALI DHAK 13-Feb-26
115 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52471 Mr. SUDIP SARDAR 13-Feb-26
116 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52683 Mr. AYAN DAS 13-Feb-26
117 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51790 Mr. ASHISH ROY 13-Feb-26
118 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52569 Mr. ARGHYA DAS 13-Feb-26
119 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51121 Mr. AMANDEEP SHARMA 13-Feb-26
120 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51839 Ms. RACHANA MALIK 13-Feb-26
121 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51054 Mr. SUBHA BHAKTA 13-Feb-26
122 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52276 Mr. AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 13-Feb-26
123 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53384 Mr. SASANKA MAJI 13-Feb-26
124 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53447 Mr. PRANAB KHUTIA 13-Feb-26
125 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52348 Mr. MRINAL KAYAL 13-Feb-26
126 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51041 Mr. ADARSH KR TIWARI 13-Feb-26
127 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52236 Mr. VISHAL SINGH 13-Feb-26
128 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52565 Ms. SAYANI DEY 13-Feb-26
129 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52028 Mr. BINAY SARDAR 13-Feb-26
130 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52528 Mr. SUBHASIS DAS 13-Feb-26
131 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52746 Mr. DEBABRATA SARKAR 13-Feb-26
132 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52793 Mr. ROHIT DAS 13-Feb-26
133 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52996 Mr. JEET MAJUMDAR 13-Feb-26
134 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52798 Mr. KOUSHIK SADHUKHAN 13-Feb-26
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135 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51102 Mr. DEEP MONDAL 13-Feb-26
136 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51378 Mr. BISWAJIT PATRA 13-Feb-26
137 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51393 Mr. ANKIT 13-Feb-26
138 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52150 Mr. SUMIT PRAMANIK 13-Feb-26
139 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52455 Mr. BIVAS SARKAR 13-Feb-26
140 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53223 Mr. ANUP RAJAK 13-Feb-26
141 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52562 Mr. RITTICK BARAI 13-Feb-26
142 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52434 Mr. SHANTANU DAS 13-Feb-26
143 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53372 Mr. RUPAM MONDAL 13-Feb-26
144 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52111 Mr. HARSH SHAW 13-Feb-26
145 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52911 Mr. SOUMYAJIT DAS 13-Feb-26
146 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53112 Mr. SUPRATIK BISWAS 13-Feb-26
147 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51765 Mr. OSMAN AHMED MOLLA 13-Feb-26
148 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52278 Ms. SUSHMITA DAS 13-Feb-26
149 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52645 Mr. SHIBAM BISWAS 13-Feb-26
150 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53059 Ms. MONISHA BOSE 13-Feb-26
151 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52554 Mr. AKASH KUMAR 13-Feb-26
152 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51057 Ms. PRITI MONDAL 13-Feb-26
153 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52124 Mr. RANABIR KAYAL 13-Feb-26
154 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52310 Ms. MANIKA DAS 13-Feb-26
155 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52345 Mr. AYAN BAURI 13-Feb-26
156 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52741 Mr. DEBAJYOTI HALDER 13-Feb-26
157 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51503 Mr. BHADA HANSDAH 13-Feb-26
158 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53185 Mr. DEBESH KABIRAJ 13-Feb-26
159 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51826 Mr. ALAMGIR MOLLICK 13-Feb-26
160 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53295 Mr. PRITAM KUMAR PAUL 13-Feb-26
161 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52228 Mr. SANTUNU ROY 13-Feb-26
162 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53383 Mr. SANDIP KARATI 13-Feb-26
163 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52579 Mr. BANTI BAG 13-Feb-26
164 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51403 Mr. KUNAL SAMANTA 13-Feb-26
165 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52064 Mr. SOHAN MANNA 13-Feb-26
166 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53269 Mr. AKIB RAJA 13-Feb-26
167 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53143 Mr. RISHAV KUMAR PATWA 13-Feb-26
168 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53009 Mr. SAMIM MOLLA 13-Feb-26
169 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51977 Mr. AZAD 13-Feb-26
170 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53471 Mr. RAJIB KERKETTA 13-Feb-26
171 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52511 Mr. DEBAYAN DAS 13-Feb-26
172 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52692 Mr. DIBYENDU DINDA 13-Feb-26
173 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53080 Mr. SOUVIK ROY 13-Feb-26
174 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51091 Ms. RANITA TALUKDAR 13-Feb-26
175 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53494 Mr. ANKIT KUMAR MAHATO 13-Feb-26
176 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52168 Mr. AKASH DAS 13-Feb-26
177 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51956 Mr. SAGUN MANDI 13-Feb-26
178 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52703 Mr. RAASID SEKH 13-Feb-26
179 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51239 Mr. SAURAV CHAKARABORTY 13-Feb-26
180 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51723 Mr. ROHIT KUMAR 13-Feb-26
181 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51755 Mr. NURAJAMAL SK 13-Feb-26
182 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52379 Mr. DEVSINGH MALAKAR 13-Feb-26
183 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53444 Mr. BIMAN SARKAR 13-Feb-26
184 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53293 Ms. SUPRIYA JANA 13-Feb-26
185 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52441 Mr. BISWAJIT MAJI 13-Feb-26
186 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52436 Mr. ROHIT KUMAR BALMIKI 13-Feb-26
187 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53255 Mr. SUBANKAR BHUNIYA 13-Feb-26
188 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51823 Mr. NITISH KUMAR PANDEY 13-Feb-26
189 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51073 Mr. KRISHNA KAMAL MONDAL 13-Feb-26
190 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52298 Mr. PALASH NATH 13-Feb-26
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191 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53175 Mr. AKASH SANTRA 13-Feb-26
192 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52825 Mr. DEEPAK KUMAR 13-Feb-26
193 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51360 Mr. ANKIT KUMAR 13-Feb-26
194 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53457 Mr. JITUL CHOUDHURY 13-Feb-26
195 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51975 Ms. JEENAT KHATUN 13-Feb-26
196 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51467 Mr. PAPPU BHAGAT 13-Feb-26
197 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51414 Mr. SK MAINUDDIN 13-Feb-26
198 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52528 Mr. SUBHASIS DAS 13-Feb-26
199 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51592 Mr. CHIRANJIT GHOSH 13-Feb-26
200 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52191 Mr. KUNDAN KUMAR 13-Feb-26
201 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51859 Mr. DEBASHIS DAS 13-Feb-26
202 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53092 Ms. TUMPA BASFORE 13-Feb-26
203 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 51145 Mr. RITESH KUMAR RAM 13-Feb-26
204 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 53501 Mr. ATANU DAS 13-Feb-26
205 Trade Apprentice (Ex-ITI) Welder (Gas & Electric) 52748 Mr. VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK 13-Feb-26
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